

Case No. CHI-273/2020

CNR No. PBJLA00011822020

State Vs Gurmukh Singh

Present: Sh. Satnam Singh, Ld. APP for the State

Challan presented before me in the absence of accused.
It be checked and registered. Let notice to accused be issued for
20.07.2020.

Date of Order: 22.06.2020

Harpreet Singh*

(TARJANI), PCS
CJJD cum JMIC, NAKODAR
UID No. PB0533