

CNR No: PBJLB10063952017

CIS No: CHI-272-2017

PUNJAB STATE VS SANDEEP KUMAR etc.

Present: Sh. Sachin Thapar, Ld. APP for the State.
Sh. Gourav Kaushal Advocate for the accused Sandeep Kumar.
Accused Des Raj (summoned u/s 319 Cr.P.C.)

Notice to accused Des Raj not issued. Let notice to accused Des Raj
be issued for 15.12.2022.

Date of Order: 05.11.2022

(Gurmehtab Singh)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
UID NO . PB00473