

State of Punjab versus Gulab Singh

CHI 271, 2019

Present: Sh. Gurdeep Singh, learned APP for the State.
Sh. D.K. Garg, Adv. for accused.

No DW is present. Let, Dws be brought on 16.12.2022. Dasti process if requested be also issued.

Date of order : 12.12.2022

(Rahul Garg)
JMIC, Moga

(Seema Mittal)
Stenographer, Grade-III
(Direct Dictation)

U.I.D No: PB0319